
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 13th April, 1931, to mid-day on the 16th April, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries.

Netherlands

France

Mexico

Irish Free State ...

British West Africa

British South Africa

Straits Settlements and
Dependencies.

British Guiana

Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 13th April, 1931,
to mid-day on the 16th
April, 1931.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
3,150

...

...

43,191

•70,008

50,075

2,329

900

169,653

Eefined, in
bars.

£

5,896

...

...

...

913,287

14,140

...

933,323

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

250,000

300

260

250,560

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£
3,150

5,896

...

...

43,191

1,233,295

64,515

2,329

1,160

1,353,536

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

...

77,950

...

...

1,959

79,909

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

29,800

2,300

125

958

33,183

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£ '

...

...

726

...

726

Total of
Silver.

£

...

77,950

29,800

3,026

...

125

2,917

113,818

Total of
Gold and
Silver-.

£
3,150

5,896

77,950

29,800

46,217

1,^33,295

64,640

2,329

4,077

1,467,354
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