AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 13th April, 1931, to mid-day on the 16th April, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRRLAND.

Countries.	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			// / - 1 - 6
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
Netherlands	£ 3,150	£ 	£	£ 	£ 3,150	£ 	£ 	£	£	£ 	£ 3,150
France	•••	5,896			5,896					•••	5,896
Mexico	•••			•••		···	77,950			77,950	77,950
Irish Free State	•••		•••	•••		•••		29,800		29,800	29,800
British West Africa	43,191				43,191		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2,300	726	3,026	46,217
British South Africa	70,008	913,287	250,000		1,233,295				•••		1,233,295
Straits Settlements and	50,075	14,140	300	•••	64,515	•••		125		125	64,640
Dependencies. British Guiana	2,329				2,329				•••		2,329
Other Countries	900	•••	260		1,160	·	1,959	958		2,917	4,077
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 13th April, 1931, to mid-day on the 16th April, 1931.	169,653	933,323	250,560		1,353,536		79,909	33,183	726	113,818	1,467,354